SCHEDULE OF FEES

BOARD OF HEALTH WITNESS

Minimum fee\$120.00 Minimum fee covers up to three hours on site; no limit on number of holes.	
Over three hours—each hour or fraction\$40.00	
DISPOSAL WORKS CONSTRUCTION PERMIT\$300.00	
DISPOSAL WORKS INSTALLER'S PERMIT	.\$100.00*
SEPTAGE HAULER'S PERMIT	\$100.00*
WELL PERMIT	\$100.00
ADDITIONAL SYSTEM INSPECTIONS	\$35.00
per in	spection

*per calendar year